Last name First name Sex Membership

Cann-Smith Ben

Clarke Samuel
Lunn Ashley
McGowan Owen
Shire Billy

Singh Aaron

None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating Live
Code Club Rating

6MAL 0000
6MAL 0000
6MAL 0000
6MAL 0000
6MAL 0000
6MAL 0000

Live
Rapid
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



